CBLP

Sem Repescagem

MUNDIAL BJJ PRO 2019 - Gl - Com Kimono

Fortaleza - CE, 31 Ago 2019

-100.5 kg

#5 Competidores
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ACACIO JOSE DA CRUZ PEREIRA
| (GRACIE HUMAITA)
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Ano de nascimento a partir de 1984 até 1989
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Tempo: 6 min

Disputa de 3° lugar
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LUCIENIO COSTA DE ALMEIDA LIMA
(EQUIPE HC) ]

10)

6\

14)

7)
PEDRO ALEXANDRE LOPES BELCHIOR
(SELECAO PARAENSE) |

12)

Responsavel:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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